
2020 Masters Track Nationals

Date: 12th - 15th March 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Laurie Noonan Organiser:  Cycing Australia
Thursday, March 12 2020 8:45:21pm
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Event 31b: MMAS 10 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 154 Darrell WHEELER (Dubbo CC) 2:42.515
Lap 1 24.727 24.727 (1)
Lap 2 19.590 44.317 (1)
Lap 3 19.390 1:03.708 (1)
Lap 5 38.961 1:42.669 (1)
Lap 6 19.727 2:02.397 (1)
Lap 7 19.974 2:22.371 (1)
Lap 8 20.143 2:42.515 (1)

2. 152 Hugh GRAY (Central Coast CC) caught
Lap 1 25.126 25.126 (2)
Lap 2 19.558 44.684 (2)
Lap 3 20.455 1:05.139 (2)
Lap 5 43.406 1:48.546 (2)
Lap 6 23.686 2:12.232 (2)
Lap 7 14.002 2:26.234 (2)


